



Sabre DL Smart Lock Wi-Fi Bridge

SKU SAB-DLG2-WB **MPN**SAB-DLG2-WB



DESCRIPTION

Used to connect the Sabre DL Smart Locks to your Wi-Fi network and allow remove unlocking and locking.

For use with the Sabre DL700 Smart Lock (SAB-DL700-BLK) and Sabre DL710 Smart Lock (SAB-DL710-BLK), sold separately.

SPECIFICATION

MPN SAB-DLG2-WB **Brand** Sabre **Product Height** 26mm **Product Width** 70mm **Projection or Length** 70mm Product Finish or Colour White (WHT) **Product Material** Plastic Wi-Fi Yes 2.4Ghz **Product Warranty** 1 Year

